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oDumplings

SpringRolls

OrientalBowls

Waffles

KulhadChai

KulhadCoffee
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5 Pieces  |  10 Pieces

Masala Chai Tea  ₹20

Ellaichi Chai Tea  ₹20

Kerala Wali Cappuccino  ₹30

Mocha Coffee Latte  ₹30

Vegetable Dumplings   ₹60  |  ₹110

Panner Dumplings  ₹70  |  ₹130

Mushroom Dumplings   ₹70  |  ₹130 Chocolate Waffle
₹59 | ₹109

White Chocolate Waffle
₹59 | ₹109

Cheese Corn Dumplings   ₹80  |  ₹150

Dumplings Platter (2 of each) ₹120

Vegetable Spring Rolls   ₹59

 ₹59

 ₹99

 ₹99

Noodles Spring Rolls

Malai Panner Spring Rolls  

Mushroom Spring Rolls

Cheese Chilly with Noodles  ₹119

Cheese Chilly With Fried Rice  ₹109

Manchurian with Noodles  ₹89

Manchurian With Fried Rice  ₹79

Steamed Fried+ ₹20 Kurkure+ ₹25

Cheesy + ₹25 Makhani + ₹25 Pizza + ₹25

Choco Strawberry 
Waffle ₹69 | ₹119

Choco Blueberry
Waffle ₹69 | ₹119

Choco Orange
Waffle ₹69 | ₹119

PotatoTwister

FriesFriesFries

Half Plate  |  Full Plate

Classic PotatoTwister  ₹49  |  ₹89

Cheesy PotatoTwister  ₹59  |  ₹99

Peri-Peri PotatoTwister  ₹59  |  ₹99

Makhani PotatoTwister  ₹59  |  ₹99

Pizza PotatoTwister  ₹59  |  ₹99

Jalapeno Cheese PotatoTwister  ₹59  |  ₹99

Classic Salted Fries  ₹59

Cheesy Fries  ₹79

Jalapeno Cheese Fries  ₹79

Peri-Peri Fries  ₹69

Makhani Fries  ₹79

Pizza Fries  ₹79

Honey-Chilly Fries  ₹99

Make Your Own Twister ₹199

Soul
Come Eat;
Food for your



SodaBobaTeaMilkBobaTea SpecialBobaTea
Blueberry Boba Milk 

Strawberry Boba Milk  ₹199

MixBerry Boba Milk

Litchi Boba Milk

Passion Fruit Boba Milk

Peach Boba Milk

Peach Olong Boba Milk Tea

Mango Boba Milk

Bubblegum Boba Milk

Vanilla Boba Milk

Coffee Boba Milk

ButterScotch Boba Milk

Paan Boba Milk

Chocolate Boba Milk

Oreo Boba Milk

Taro Boba Milk Tea  ₹249

Bursting Popping Boba Tea  ₹169
Blueberry Soda Popping Boba  ₹130

Strawberry Soda Popping Boba  ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

 ₹130

MixBerry Soda Popping Boba

Litchi Soda Popping Boba  

Passion Fruit Soda Popping Boba  

Peach Soda Popping Boba

Mango Soda Popping Boba

Watermelon Soda Popping Boba

Green Apple Soda Popping Boba

Orange Soda Poppitng Boba

Lemon Tea Soda Popping Boba

Bubblegum Soda Popping Boba

Ginger Ale Soda Popping Boba

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199

 ₹199
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SparklingMojito

SignatureDrinks

Blueberry Soda Mojito

Strawberry Soda Mojito

MixBerry Soda Mojito

Litchi Soda Mojito  

Passion Fruit Mojito  

Peach Soda Mojito

Mango Soda Mojito

Watermelon Mojito

Green Apple Mojito

Orange Soda Mojito

Bubblegum Mojito

Sparkling Ginger Ale 

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

 ₹100

Fizza  ₹70
Lemonade  ₹70
Lemon Ice Tea  ₹70
Lemon Soda  ₹70
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₹ 1 9 9

₹ 1 2 9

INTRODUCTORY 
O f f e r s  O N  A l l

Drinks

Bobalicious!
M A K E  Y O U R  L I F E
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